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Location of MSSO working at different Department/Centres

MSSO Office — Pediatrics

MSSO Office — PMR

MSSO Office — RPC

MSSO Office — Blood Bank —

Main hospital

MSSO Office — ORBO

MSSO Office — CCM

MSSO Office — Cardio

MSSO Office — Neurology

MSSO Office — CNC Blood

Bank

MSSO Office — IRCH

MSSO Office — DCR

MSSO Office - OSD

in AIIMS — New Delhi

Room No. 1-A, Children
OPD, AlIMS

Room No. 16, PMR OPD,
AlIMS

Room No. 114, 1% floor, Dr
RP Centre for Ophthalmic
Sciences, AlIMS

Room No. 1, Blood bank —
Main hospital, AIIMS

Room No. 1, Ground Floor,
ORBO, AlIMS

Room No. 12, Ground floor,
Centre for Community
Medicine, Old OT block,
AlIMS

Room No. 31, 7 floor,
Cardio-Neuro Centre (CNC),
AlIMS

Room No. 9, Ground floor,
Cardio-Neuro Centre (CNC),
AllIMS

Donor area, CNC Blood
bank, AlIMS

Room No. 151, 1% floor,
IRCH, AlIMS

Room No. 24, Ground floor,
IRCH, AlIMS

Room No. 10, OSD Office,

Director office wing, AlIMS

011-26596655

011-26596627

011-26593092,
011-26593027

011-26593726

011-26593444

011-26593233

011-26594005

011-26594877

011-26593768

011-29575119

011-29574823

011-26594118,
011-26593335
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MSSO Office — Orthopedics

MSSO Office — Psychiatry

MSSO Office — Gynae

MSSO Office - IVF

MSSO Office — Trauma Center

MSSO Office — NDDTC

MSSO Office — Ballabhgarh

MSSO Office — NClI Jhajjar

Room No. 102, B-block, 1
floor, RAK OPD, AIIMS
Room No. 122, A wing, 1%
floor, RAK OPD, AlIMS
Room No. 15, Ground floor,
Mother & Child Block,
AlIMS

IVF unit, 3" Floor, Old Ward
block, AlIMS

Room No. 2, below podium
ramp, JPNATC, AlIMS

Room No. A-201, 4085-D,
Teaching Block, NDDTC,
Ghaziabad, UP

Room No. 30, Old OPD
building, CRHSP,
Ballabhgarh, Haryana

MSSO Office, near
Emergency, NCI, Jhajjar,

Haryana

011-29576017

NA

Ext: 7117

011-26593450

011-26731245

2788974, Ext: 136

0129-2241362,
Ext: 123

01251274413



